
A timeless silhouette with modern details exterior wall sconce. Soren's sleek, familiar Texture Black metal framework 
houses clear seeded glass panels and an LED bulb. The seeded glass refracts the light beautifully and the bulb in the 
hood casts light directly through the opening at the bottom, making this fixture Dark Light compliant. 

FINISHES

Height
Width
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

14.00"
7.50"

0.00"
0.00"

7.50lb

5.00"

DIMENSIONS

TEXTURED BLACK (TEXTURED BLACK)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color CLEAR

Material GLASS

LAMPING

Bulb Included Yes
Socket Type INTEGRATED LED
Bulb 1 1 - 6 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 " x " x "
Carton 1 Weight lb
Shipping Method UPS

SOREN
B8905-TBK
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